$1,100
$1,100
$1,100
$1,000
$900

EXTRACURRICULAR AND SPECIAL ASSIGNMENT CONTRACTS

Head Teacher

Grade Level Leader - 2™
Grade Level Leader - 3
Computer Coordinator
Gifted/Talented Teacher

2020-2021

RIVERSIDE

vacant
Laura Forsgren
Courtney Purcell

Connie Bevan



EXTRACURRICULAR AND SPECIAL ASSIGNMENT CONTRACTS

2020-2021
ROCKFORD
$1,100 Head Teacher vacant
$1,100 Grade Level Leader - 4™ Rebekah Kelly
$1,000 Computer Coordinator Alisa O’Berry

$900 Gifted/Talented Teacher Rebekah Kelly



$1,100
$1,100
$1,100
$800
$800
$800
$800
$800
$800
$400
$400
$400
$400
$400
$400
$1,000

Head Teacher

Grade Level Leader - K
Grade Level Leader - 1%

Kindergarten duties
Kindergarten duties
Kindergarten duties
Kindergarten duties
Kindergarten duties
Kindergarten duties
First grade duties
First grade duties
First grade duties
First grade duties
First grade duties
First grade duties

Computer Coordinator

2020-2021

MORELAND

EXTRACURRICULAR AND SPECIAL ASSIGNMENT CONTRACTS

vacant

Kari Godinez
Amy Ogden
Lisa Esplin
Kari Godinez
Nancy Hill
Lisa Warren
Ginger VanOrden
Brenda Patten
Ashley Balls
Sarah Brown
Deon Hillman
Amy Ogden
Alison Walker
Becky Young
Kari Godinez



EXTRACURRICULAR AND SPECIAL ASSIGNMENT CONTRACTS

2020-2021

MIDDLE SCHOOL
$1,100 Head Teacher vacant
$1,100 Grade Level Leader - 5™ Romie VanOrden
$1,100 Grade Level Leader - 6™ Lisa Martin
$1,600 Intramurals Mindy Davison/Sydnee Hale
$1,000 Computer Coordinator Sydnee Hale
$900 Gifted/Talented Teacher Kirsten Leavitt

$900 Gifted/Talented Teacher Lesley Gardner



$1,100
$1,500
$1,500
$2,600
$1,500
$1,500

$1,500
$1,500
$1,500
$1,500
$1,500
$1,500
$1,500
$1,500
$1,500
$1,500
$1,500
$1,500
$2,800
$1,000
$1,562
$1,562

EXTRACURRICULAR AND SPECIAL ASSIGNMENT CONTRACTS

JUNIOR HIGH

Head Teacher

Student Government
Honor Society

Summer Credit Recovery
Annual/Yearbook
Activities Coordinator
Detention ($11.00/hr)

Boys Basketball — 8" Grade
Boys Basketball — 7" Grade
Girls Basketball — 8" Grade
Girls Basketball — 7" Grade
Wrestling — 8" Grade
Wrestling — 7% Grade
Volleyball — 7 Grade
Volleyball — 8" Grade
Track

Assistant Track

Cross Country

Cheerleader

Dance Team

Computer Coordinator
Lunch Duty

Lunch Duty

2020-2021

vacant

Heather Parkinson
Bryn Katseanes
vacant

Bryn Katseanes
Neil Hillman
Kelli Means
Lisa Young
Zack Adams
James Williams
James Williams
Erica Marshall
Jeff Gardner
Jeff Belnap
Mallorie Carter
Summer Stone
Casey Ward
Lindsay Prigmore
Jessica Harper
vacant

Jennifer Hill
Kyle Spencer
Sara Porter
Kyle Spencer



$1,100
$1,100
$1,100
$1,100
$3,800
$4,300
$1,500
$1,500
$1,800
$1,000
$2,300
$1,500
$1,500
$1,500
$1,500
$1,500
$1,500
$2,300
$2,300
$2,300
$700

$2,300
$1,500
$2,300
$1,500
$1,500
$2,050

$4.300
$3,800
$2,800
$2,800
$2,800
$2,800
$2,800
$2,800
$3,300
$2,800
$2,800

Team Leader - Science
Team Leader - English
Team Leader - Math

2020-2021

HIGH SCHOOL

Team Leader - Social Studies

FFA Advisor

Summer Ag Program
BPA Advisor

FCCLA Advisor
Drama Coach
Computer Coordinator
Student Government
Pep Band

Band Concerts
Marching Band

Marching Band Assistant

Jazz Band

Color Guard
Concerts — Strings
Choral Music
All-School Musical

Asst. All-School Musical

Speech/Debate

Speech/Debate Assistant

Annual/Yearbook
Newspaper

Honor Society
Senior Project Advisor
Detention ($11.00/hr)
Athletic Director
Head Football

Asst. Football

Asst. Football

Asst. Football

Asst. Football

9 Grade Football**IF NEEDED
9" Grade Football**IF NEEDED

Head Volleyball
Asst. Volleyball
9™ Grade Volleyball

EXTRACURRICULAR AND SPECIAL ASSIGNMENT CONTRACTS

Mimi Argyle
Joann Tominaga
Barbara Bedwell
James Carter
J.B. Hoge

J.B. Hoge
Shayla Martin
Amber Harrison
Jana McBride
Shayla Martin
Cass Baldwin
Danny Roberts
Danny Roberts
Danny Roberts
Matt Niu

Danny Roberts
NONE 2020-21
SaraKay Larsen
Jana McBride
Jana McBride
Carissa Christiansen
Charlotte Reid

Jon Hawkes/Gaydena Smith

Shayla Martin
vacant

JoAnn Tominaga
Jeni Niu

Tim Goodworth
Bob Coombs

Jeb Harrison

Jody Holder

Nolan Fay

Cameron Loper
Jake Monahan
no-teamTreyton Palmer
ne-teamQuinn Daley
Shaunee Martin
Darcie Watt

Sydney Anderson




$3,300
$2,500
$3,300
$3,300
$3,800
$2,800
$2,800
$3,800
$2,800
$2,800
$3,800
$2,800
$3,300
$3,300
$2,500

$2,500
$3,300
$2,500
$3,300
$2,500
$3,300
$2,800
$2,050

$2,800
$1,500

$2,100
$1,100

EXTRACURRICULAR AND SPECIAL ASSIGNMENT CONTRACTS

Cross Country

Asst. Cross Country
Head Boys Soccer

Head Girls Soccer

Head Girls Basketball
Asst. Girls Basketball

9™ Grade Girls Basketball
Head Boys Basketball
Asst. Boys Basketball

9™ Grade Boys Basketball
Head Wrestling

Asst. Wrestling

Head Track - Boys

Head Track — Girls

Asst. Track

2020-2021

Asst. Track**Added for shot-put }

Head Baseball

Asst. Baseball

Head Softball

Asst. Softball

Golf

Cheerleader Coach

Asst. Cheerleader Coach

Dance Coach
Asst. Dance Coach

Summer Weight Room Supervisor

Auditorium Technician

Mike Kirkham
Emily Jones
Jose Carranza
Becky Young
Jeff Steadman
Carlos Christensen
Cass Baldwin
Bob Coombs
Cory Gilbert
Mike Kirkham
Jeff Gardner
Andrew Cook
Mike Kirkham
Emily Jones

(High/Long Jump)
Natalie Bigler (Pole Vault)
Michael Anderson (Shotput/Disc)
Rich Dunn
Cole Hrabik/Kade Keller
Kay Martin
Wayne Martin
Jeb Harrison/Nicole Vasas
Amy Sorensen
$1825)Kaelee Stewart
Christy Gardner
Shanae-SchildSabrina
Godfrey
Jeb Harrison, Cass Baldwin
Jana McBride




$500

$3,200

EXTRACURRICULAR AND SPECIAL ASSIGNMENT CONTRACTS
2020-2021

MISC. SPECIAL ASSIGNMENTS

Substitute Teacher workshop Jennifer Vogler

College & Career Advisor Brian Goff



