### RIVERSIDE

\$1,100	Head Teacher	vacant
\$1,100	Grade Level Leader - 2 <sup>nd</sup>	Laura Forsgren
\$1,100	Grade Level Leader - 3 <sup>rd</sup>	Courtney Purcell
\$1,000	Computer Coordinator	
\$900	Gifted/Talented Teacher	Connie Bevan

### ROCKFORD

\$1,100	Head Teacher	vacant
\$1,100	Grade Level Leader - 4 <sup>th</sup>	Rebekah Kelly
\$1,000	Computer Coordinator	Alisa O'Berry
\$900	Gifted/Talented Teacher	Rebekah Kelly

### MORELAND

\$1,100	Head Teacher	vacant
\$1,100	Grade Level Leader - K	Kari Godinez
\$1,100	Grade Level Leader - 1 <sup>st</sup>	Amy Ogden
\$800	Kindergarten duties	Lisa Esplin
\$800	Kindergarten duties	Kari Godinez
\$800	Kindergarten duties	Nancy Hill
\$800	Kindergarten duties	Lisa Warren
\$800	Kindergarten duties	Ginger VanOrden
\$800	Kindergarten duties	Brenda Patten
\$400	First grade duties	Ashley Balls
\$400	First grade duties	Sarah Brown
\$400	First grade duties	Deon Hillman
\$400	First grade duties	Amy Ogden
\$400	First grade duties	Alison Walker
\$400	First grade duties	Becky Young
\$1,000	Computer Coordinator	Kari Godinez

### MIDDLE SCHOOL

\$1,100 Head Teacher vacant	
\$1,100 Grade Level Leader - 5 <sup>th</sup> Romie VanC	Orden
\$1,100 Grade Level Leader - 6 <sup>th</sup> Lisa Martin	
\$1,600 Intramurals Mindy Davis	son/Sydnee Hale
\$1,000 Computer Coordinator Sydnee Hale	2
\$900 Gifted/Talented Teacher Kirsten Leav	vitt
\$900 Gifted/Talented Teacher Lesley Gard	ner

### JUNIOR HIGH

\$1,100	Head Teacher	vacant
\$1,500	Student Government	Heather Parkinson
\$1,500	Honor Society	Bryn Katseanes
\$2,600	Summer Credit Recovery	vacant
\$1,500	Annual/Yearbook	Bryn Katseanes
\$1,500	Activities Coordinator	Neil Hillman
	Detention (\$11.00/hr)	Kelli Means
		Lisa Young
\$1,500	Boys Basketball – 8 <sup>th</sup> Grade	Zack Adams
\$1,500	Boys Basketball – 7 <sup>th</sup> Grade	James Williams
\$1,500	Girls Basketball – 8 <sup>th</sup> Grade	James Williams
\$1,500	Girls Basketball – 7 <sup>th</sup> Grade	Erica Marshall
\$1,500	Wrestling – 8 <sup>th</sup> Grade	Jeff Gardner
\$1,500	Wrestling – 7 <sup>th</sup> Grade	<mark>Jeff Belnap</mark>
\$1,500	Volleyball – 7 <sup>th</sup> Grade	<mark>Mallorie Carter</mark>
\$1,500	Volleyball – 8 <sup>th</sup> Grade	Summer Stone
\$1,500	Track	Casey Ward
\$1,500	Assistant Track	Lindsay Prigmore
\$1,500	Cross Country	<mark>Jessica Harper</mark>
\$1,500	Cheerleader	vacant
\$2,800	Dance Team	<mark>Jennifer Hill</mark>
\$1,000	Computer Coordinator	Kyle Spencer
\$1,562	Lunch Duty	Sara Porter
\$1,562	Lunch Duty	Kyle Spencer

### HIGH SCHOOL

<b>#1 100</b>	T	36
\$1,100	Team Leader - Science	Mimi Argyle
\$1,100	Team Leader - English	Joann Tominaga
\$1,100	Team Leader - Math	Barbara Bedwell
\$1,100	Team Leader - Social Studies	James Carter
\$3,800	FFA Advisor	J.B. Hoge
\$4,300	Summer Ag Program	J.B. Hoge
\$1,500	BPA Advisor	Shayla Martin
\$1,500	FCCLA Advisor	Amber Harrison
\$1,800	Drama Coach	Jana McBride
\$1,000	Computer Coordinator	Shayla Martin
\$2,300	Student Government	Cass Baldwin
\$1,500	Pep Band	Danny Roberts
\$1,500	Band Concerts	Danny Roberts
\$1,500	Marching Band	Danny Roberts
\$1,500	Marching Band Assistant	Matt Niu
\$1,500	Jazz Band	Danny Roberts
\$1,500	Color Guard	NONE 2020-21
\$2,300	Concerts – Strings	SaraKay Larsen
\$2,300	Choral Music	Jana McBride
\$2,300	All-School Musical	Jana McBride
\$700	Asst. All-School Musical	Carissa Christiansen
\$2,300	Speech/Debate	Charlotte Reid
\$1,500	Speech/Debate Assistant	Jon Hawkes/Gaydena Smith
\$2,300	Annual/Yearbook	Shayla Martin
\$1,500	Newspaper	vacant
\$1,500	Honor Society	JoAnn Tominaga
\$2,050	Senior Project Advisor	Jeni Niu
	Detention (\$11.00/hr)	Tim Goodworth
\$4.300	Athletic Director	Bob Coombs
\$3,800	Head Football	Jeb Harrison
\$2,800	Asst. Football	<mark>Jody Holder</mark>
\$2,800	Asst. Football	<mark>Nolan Fay</mark>
\$2,800	Asst. Football	<mark>Cameron Loper</mark>
\$2,800	Asst. Football	<mark>Jake Monahan</mark>
\$2,800	9 <sup>th</sup> Grade Football** <b>IF NEEDED</b>	<del>no team</del> Treyton Palmer
\$2,800	9 <sup>th</sup> Grade Football** <b>IF NEEDED</b>	<del>no team</del> Quinn Daley
\$3,300	Head Volleyball	Shaunee Martin
\$2,800	Asst. Volleyball	<mark>Darcie Watt</mark>
\$2,800	9 <sup>th</sup> Grade Volleyball	Sydney Anderson

\$3,300	Cross Country	<mark>Mike Kirkham</mark>
\$2,500	Asst. Cross Country	Emily Jones
\$3,300	Head Boys Soccer	<mark>Jose Carranza</mark>
\$3,300	Head Girls Soccer	Becky Young
\$3,800	Head Girls Basketball	<mark>Jeff Steadman</mark>
\$2,800	Asst. Girls Basketball	Carlos Christensen
\$2,800	9 <sup>th</sup> Grade Girls Basketball	Cass Baldwin
\$3,800	Head Boys Basketball	Bob Coombs
\$2,800	Asst. Boys Basketball	Cory Gilbert
\$2,800	9 <sup>th</sup> Grade Boys Basketball	<mark>Mike Kirkham</mark>
\$3,800	Head Wrestling	Jeff Gardner
\$2,800	Asst. Wrestling	Andrew Cook
\$3,300	Head Track - Boys	<mark>Mike Kirkham</mark>
\$3,300	Head Track – Girls	Emily Jones
\$2,500	Asst. Track	(High/Long Jump)
Ψ=,εοο	1188t. Huck	(High/Long Jump)
ψ <b>2,</b> 5 0 0	A Social Flack	Natalie Bigler (Pole Vault)
\$2,500	Asst. Track**Added for shot-put	
	}	Natalie Bigler (Pole Vault)
\$2,500	Asst. Track**Added for shot-put	Natalie Bigler (Pole Vault) Michael Anderson (Shotput/Disc)
\$2,500 \$3,300	Asst. Track**Added for shot-put Head Baseball	Natalie Bigler (Pole Vault)  Michael Anderson (Shotput/Disc)  Rich Dunn
\$2,500 \$3,300 \$2,500	Asst. Track**Added for shot-put Head Baseball Asst. Baseball	Natalie Bigler (Pole Vault) Michael Anderson (Shotput/Disc) Rich Dunn Cole Hrabik/Kade Keller
\$2,500 \$3,300 \$2,500 \$3,300	Asst. Track**Added for shot-put Head Baseball Asst. Baseball Head Softball	Natalie Bigler (Pole Vault) Michael Anderson (Shotput/Disc) Rich Dunn Cole Hrabik/Kade Keller Kay Martin
\$2,500 \$3,300 \$2,500 \$3,300 \$2,500	Asst. Track**Added for shot-put Head Baseball Asst. Baseball Head Softball Asst. Softball	Natalie Bigler (Pole Vault) Michael Anderson (Shotput/Disc) Rich Dunn Cole Hrabik/Kade Keller Kay Martin Wayne Martin
\$2,500 \$3,300 \$2,500 \$3,300 \$2,500 \$3,300	Asst. Track**Added for shot-put Head Baseball Asst. Baseball Head Softball Asst. Softball Golf	Natalie Bigler (Pole Vault) Michael Anderson (Shotput/Disc) Rich Dunn Cole Hrabik/Kade Keller Kay Martin Wayne Martin Jeb Harrison/Nicole Vasas
\$2,500 \$3,300 \$2,500 \$3,300 \$2,500 \$3,300 \$2,800	Asst. Track**Added for shot-put Head Baseball Asst. Baseball Head Softball Asst. Softball Golf Cheerleader Coach	Natalie Bigler (Pole Vault) Michael Anderson (Shotput/Disc) Rich Dunn Cole Hrabik/Kade Keller Kay Martin Wayne Martin Jeb Harrison/Nicole Vasas Amy Sorensen
\$2,500 \$3,300 \$2,500 \$3,300 \$2,500 \$3,300 \$2,800	Asst. Track**Added for shot-put Head Baseball Asst. Baseball Head Softball Asst. Softball Golf Cheerleader Coach	Natalie Bigler (Pole Vault) Michael Anderson (Shotput/Disc) Rich Dunn Cole Hrabik/Kade Keller Kay Martin Wayne Martin Jeb Harrison/Nicole Vasas Amy Sorensen Kierri Ramirez
\$2,500 \$3,300 \$2,500 \$3,300 \$2,500 \$3,300 \$2,800 \$2,050	Asst. Track**Added for shot-put Head Baseball Asst. Baseball Head Softball Asst. Softball Golf Cheerleader Coach Asst. Cheerleader Coach	Natalie Bigler (Pole Vault) Michael Anderson (Shotput/Disc) Rich Dunn Cole Hrabik/Kade Keller Kay Martin Wayne Martin Jeb Harrison/Nicole Vasas Amy Sorensen Kierri Ramirez (\$1825)Kaelee Stewart
\$2,500 \$3,300 \$2,500 \$3,300 \$2,500 \$3,300 \$2,800 \$2,050 \$2,800	Asst. Track**Added for shot-put Head Baseball Asst. Baseball Head Softball Asst. Softball Golf Cheerleader Coach Asst. Cheerleader Coach Dance Coach	Natalie Bigler (Pole Vault) Michael Anderson (Shotput/Disc) Rich Dunn Cole Hrabik/Kade Keller Kay Martin Wayne Martin Jeb Harrison/Nicole Vasas Amy Sorensen Kierri Ramirez (\$1825)Kaelee Stewart Christy Gardner
\$2,500 \$3,300 \$2,500 \$3,300 \$2,500 \$3,300 \$2,800 \$2,050 \$2,800	Asst. Track**Added for shot-put Head Baseball Asst. Baseball Head Softball Asst. Softball Golf Cheerleader Coach Asst. Cheerleader Coach Dance Coach	Natalie Bigler (Pole Vault) Michael Anderson (Shotput/Disc) Rich Dunn Cole Hrabik/Kade Keller Kay Martin Wayne Martin Jeb Harrison/Nicole Vasas Amy Sorensen Kierri Ramirez (\$1825)Kaelee Stewart Christy Gardner Shanae SchildSabrina

### MISC. SPECIAL ASSIGNMENTS

\$500	Substitute Teacher workshop	Jennifer Vogler
\$3,200	College & Career Advisor	Brian Goff